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21,30
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NOTE:

1/16* TOLERANCE

ALLOWED FROM CENTERLINE
FOR EMBOSSMENT LOCATIONS
TOP TO BOTTOM

AND SIDE TO SIDE

NOTE:

THIS LAYOUT BASED ON

3’0" X 6’8" EMBOSSED DOOR
FOR 70 DOORS

EMBOSSMENT LOCATION
DIFFERENCE IS SPLIT BETWEEN

TOP AND BOTTOM RAILS

EMBOSSMENT PROFILE
SECTION A-A

—.270

138
|7|7.040

T /
R.040 102

345
1.523
1765

277

EMBOSSMENT
SECTION B-B

SCALE 2X
ALL DIMENSIONS <T.S.C> TO SHARP CORNER

9,00 '

23.00
5.00 |

2.00

I~

Le.oo TYPICAL a.oo’l

N~ e N~

TQYLOR
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